
PACHET BUNURI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 86469491

Data publicarii	28.08.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 648,15 RON - 648,15 RON

Descriere: TEAVA CONSTR. 76.1*3 (M) 1DBTC76.1*3 12.0 32.773 393.28 74.72 468.00 ELECTROZI OK 3.2MM 43.32 (KG) 4ECOK3.2 4.70 24.370 114.54 21.76 136.30 CIMENT ROMCIM 42.5 / 40KG (SC) 1BECIM40 4.0 22.690 90.76 17.24 108.00 TIJA FILETATA 10MM 1ML 8.8 ZN DIN975 (BUC) 3DETJA.FILET.10 4.0 9.243 36.97 7.03 44.00 PIULITA 10 DIN934 ZN (BUC) 3DE10DIN934 40.0 0.168 6.72 1.28 8.00 SNUR ZIDAR CU MANER 1.7MM*50M C3601 CORONA (BUC) 5AEC3601 1.0 5.880 5.88 1.12 7.00
